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Tariff Wise Rates Tariff Order 2024
As per Tariff Order
Tariff Tariff Category Energy Charges & slabs 2024 :
FCinRs | ECinRs
Fixed Charges /month
Applicable to installations Per KW upto 50 KW 120.00
serviced under BJ/KJ schemes | For every additional KW above 50 KW 210.00
LT-1:. and Domestic lighting /
Combined lixhting, Heating & | ER€T8Y Charges (Rs/Unit)
Motive power For entire consumption 5.90
REBATE for consumers of Village Panchayat areas -
DISCONTINUED
Per KW upto 50 KW 180.00
Applicable to Pvt. Proffesional | For every additional KW above 50 KW 250.00
LT-2 & other Pvt. Educational
Institutions Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)
For entire consumption | | 725
REBATE for consumers of Village Panchayat areas @ 0.30 Rs/unit
Fixed Charges /month
Per KW upto 50 KW 210.00
Applicable to Commercial | For every additional KW above 50 KW 300.00
LT-3(a) lighting / Combined lighting,
Heating & Motive power | Energy Charges (Rs./Unit) :
For entire consumption l [ 8.00
REBATE for consumers of Village Panchayat areas @ 0.30 Rs/unit
Fixed Charges/KW/month
Power supply on permanent
LT-3 (b) ion basis (Less than 67 Per KW per month 200.00
HP) Energy Charges (Rs./Unit)
For entire consumption ] | 10.50




Applicable to IP sets up to and
LI=w inclusive of 10HP A0
Applicable to IP sets above 135.00
LT-4 (b)
10HP 4.10
LT4 () | PVt Horti. Nurseries, Coffee & 13580
Tea plamations 425
Fixed Charges/HP/month
Below 100 HP | 140.00
LT-5 Heating & Motive power ( 100 HP and above 250.00
. ine lishéing)-Indastrics.
including lighting)-Industries — oo 610
REBATE for consumers of Village Panchayat @ 0.30 Rs/unit
Fixed Charges/HP/month  Upto 67 HP 180.00
LT-6(a) Water Supply For every additional KW above 67 HP 275.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 5.50
Fixed Charges/KW/month 180.00
LT-6 (b) Public Lighting Energy Charges (Rs./unit) 7.00
Energy charges for LED / Induction Lighting 6.00
Fixed Charges/KW/month For LT Supply
Upto and inclusive of 50 KW 70.00
176 Electric Vehicle Charging For every additional KW above 50 KW 170.00
© | Stations (For Both LT & HT) [Demand Charges/iKVA/month—For BT
200.00
Supply -
Energy Charges per KWH for both LT & HT 4.50
Fixed Charges/KW/month 200.00
LT-7 Tempo
e Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire 11.50
consumption i
Demand Charges/KVA/month 340.00
HT-1 Water supply And Sewerage
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire 6.25
consumption
Demand Charges/KVA/month 340.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire 6.90
ion
HT-2 (a) HT-Industries. .
Railway Traction and Effluent Treatment Plants
Demand Charges/KVA/month 340.00
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire 6.50

consumption




p Demand Charges/KVA/month 365.00
HT-2 (b) Commercial Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire 00
consumption )
Demand Charges/KV A/month 290.00
HT-2© (i) Hospitals,Ed inst -Govt Energy Charges (Rs./unit)
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire 710
consumption ’
Demand Charges/KVA/month 340.00
HT-20G) | HowitelsTd e oiberthan | Energy Charges (Rs./unic)
Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire 8.10
= :
Lift Irrigation Schemes/Lift Fixed Charges/HP/month 150.00
HT-3 Trrigation Societies (Other T =
P, o mgglge& (Rs./unit) For entire 1.50
Fixed Charges/HP/month 150.00
HT-7 Government Lift Irrigation Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire -
consumption i
== —— —— Fixed Charges/KVA/month . 290.00
Colonies Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire 725
mnslnnmon
- Temporary supply applicable to Fixed Charges/HP/month . 400.00
67 HP & above Energy Charges (Rs./unit) For entire 11.50
consumption )
e Horticaltural Nurserics/Rarms, | =20 Charges/HP/month _ 150.00
cic. Energy Chargw (Rs./unit) For entire 550
consumption
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S g0 B, aDoR,0 B9,0 82,0
D88 | [xed | B2 | Sxed | B | Sxed | B2 | Sxed | B8 | swed
b8 SaF 2023-24
| DdeF-2023 177.81 | 160.03 | 71.55 | 65.20 | 41.71 | 37.98 | 221.30 | 169.58 | 105.44 | 95.9
ahe-2023 266.91 | 291.07 | 96.03 | 90.13 | 80.89 | 76.48 | 250.02 | 202.56 | 163.62 | 15.86
WRRF-2023 144.69 | 108.21 | 99.44 | 79.06 | 8.15 | 7.32 | 41.66 | 23.86 | 84.33 | 67.9
wed;-2023 257.49 | 27348 | 32.75 | 33.89 | 19.09 | 19.11 | 228.49 | 184.21 | 93.36 | 83.49
eniaf-2023 437.78 | 411.73 | 62.25 | 59.73 | 28.33 | 30.43 | 180.09 | 152.06 | 34.06 | 31.44
R, 000F-2023 35836 | 351.58 | 99.54 | 85.63 | 55.39 | 55.15 | 235.12 | 192.36 | 48.15 | 47.99
©8RUTF-2023 27538 | 265.46 | 67.17 | 58.41 | 39.91 | 38.66 | 194.47 | 153.13 | 56.09 | 52.65
SBowcr-2023 104.04 | 9521 | 56.60 | 52.74 | 14.78 | 1431 [ 120.79 | 89.14 | 228 | 2.1
B-owcf-2023 5423 | 53.50 | 1225 | 20.66 | 0.50 | 049 | 88.68 | 66.44 | 392 | 37
BR330-2024 -111.95 | -105.75 | -30.52 | -18.74 | -17.88 | 0.00 | -3.48 | -0.40 | -40.92 | -37.84
Bwy30-2024 29.71 | 2856 | 1863 | 1972 | 7.18 | 7.18 | 535 | 63.74 | 745 | 745
arees’e-2024 0.00 000 | 2134 | 4282 | 141 | 141 | 5273 | 129.16 | -247 | -2.29
_— B8 Sae 2024-25 (Be-2024 OION)
Oder-2024 61.55 | 55.31 | 34.09 | 25.92 | 14.83 | 14.38 | 4450 | 3340 | 887 | 7.92
be-2024 29.88 | 29.66 | 3191 | 23.84 | 37.48 | 3636 | 46.13 | 3382 | 8.68 | 7.08
BRRF-2024 4099 | 39.29 2 = . - | 46.00 | 33.72 | 38.67 | 31.11




